材料: 镀锌钢
Material: Galvanized steel
01.05.2024, V5.0
SISTEMI DI PROTEZIONE PER CAVI ELETTRICI
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
重量
Weight
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径
Bending radius
每卷长度
Reel length
FIP EURO 2000 NW +/– 4% gr/mt ID 外径 / OD mm m
MC-GAAR-210.30 GAAR-210 10 147 10,0 13,0 30 30
MC-GAAR-212.30 GAAR-212 12 165 12,0 15,0 40 30
MC-GAAR-216.30 GAAR-216 15,5 205 15,5 18,5 45 30
MC-GAAR-221.30 GAAR-221 20,5 272 20,5 23,5 50 30
MC-GAAR-227.30 GAAR-227 26,5 324 26,5 29,5 70 30
MC-GAAR-235.30 GAAR-235 34,5 409 34,5 38,1 100 30
MC-GAAR-240.25 GAAR-240 39,5 440 39,5 43,1 130 25
MC-GAAR-250.25 GAAR-250 50,5 574 50,5 54,1 160 25
+250°C
–45°C
+482°F
–49°F